11/03/20
Report:

PERMIT
TYPE

RN2

RN2

13:27:04
BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

Rochelle Gethers

Stone Martin Builders

CWws, LLC

cWs, LLC

cWs, LLC

cWs, LLC

cWs, LLC

cws 1llc

cws, 1llc

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

CIECIERSKI

CONSTRUCTION

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, L1C

CWws LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC

LAF INVESTMENTS, LLP

CWs LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2100000031

2100000072

2100000170

2100000194

2100000196

2100000199

2100000202

2100000222

2100000247

2100000248

2100000250

2100000251

2100000252

2100000253

2000003561

2000003716

2000003755

2000003807

2000003833

2000003835

2000003837

ISSUED
DATE

10/23/20

10/13/20

10/19/20

10/21/20

10/20/20

10/21/20

10/19/20

10/21/20

10/23/20

10/23/20

10/28/20

10/28/20

10/28/20

10/28/20

10/23/20

10/09/20

10/13/20

10/14/20

10/05/20

10/06/20

10/15/20

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

100

307

109

206

100

102

116

202

201

203

129

127

113

131

111

707

STE

103

467

210

305

303

P

1

SERENITY CT

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

ALLENDALE CT

COURTLAND DR

WELLESLEY DR

WELLESLEY DR

LITCHFIELD DR

COURTLAND DR

WICKLOW DR

WICKLOW DR

THISTLEWOOD DR

THISTLEWOOD DR

CALLOWHILL CT

THISTLEWOOD DR

WATTS WAY

S ORANGE AVE

HENSON

WATTS WAY

HEADLAND AVE

KILKENNY DR

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
261,157

Y
329,532

Y
389,016

Y
297,255

Y
289,294

Y
302,573

Y
278,683

Y
290,194

Y
318,251

Y
285,791

Y
172,117

Y
172,117

Y
183,078

Y
165,843

Y
318,787

Y
388,535

Y
427,141

Y
248,422

N
267,336

Y
351,995

Y
333,754

Y
6,070,871
6,070,871
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Report: BPVALNEWR1 BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS
PERMIT OWNER NAME PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER? PERMIT
TYPE DATE SUBDIVISION VALUATION
COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
RN 1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER



