

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
RN2	Rochelle Gethers	2100000031	10/23/20	100 SERENITY CT		261,157
RN2	Stone Martin Builders	2100000072	10/13/20	307 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	329,532
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000170	10/19/20	109 ALLENDALE CT	Y	389,016
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000194	10/21/20	206 COURTLAND DR	Y	297,255
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000196	10/20/20	100 WELLESLEY DR	Y	289,294
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000199	10/21/20	102 WELLESLEY DR	Y	302,573
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000202	10/19/20	116 LITCHFIELD DR	Y	278,683
RN2	CWS, LLC	2100000222	10/21/20	202 COURTLAND DR	Y	290,194
RN2	cws llc	2100000247	10/23/20	201 WICKLOW DR	Y	318,251
RN2	cws, llc	2100000248	10/23/20	203 WICKLOW DR	Y	285,791
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2100000250	10/28/20	129 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	172,117
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2100000251	10/28/20	127 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	172,117
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2100000252	10/28/20	113 CALLOWHILL CT	Y	183,078
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2100000253	10/28/20	131 THISTLEWOOD DR	Y	165,843
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003561	10/23/20	111 WATTS WAY	Y	318,787
RN2	CWS LLC	2000003716	10/09/20	707 S ORANGE AVE STEPHENSON	Y	388,535
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	2000003755	10/13/20	103 WATTS WAY	Y	427,141
RN2	LAF INVESTMENTS, LLP	2000003807	10/14/20	4671 HEADLAND AVE	N	248,422
RN2	CWS LLC	2000003833	10/05/20	210 KILKENNY DR	Y	267,336
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS, LLC	2000003835	10/06/20	305 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	351,995
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2000003837	10/15/20	303 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	333,754
						-----
						6,070,871
						*****
						6,070,871

APT1 = NEW APARTMENT

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
----------------	------------	----------	----------------	------------------------	--------	---------------------

COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW  
RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW  
RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER  
RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER